Programmable DC Power Supplies
5kW in 2U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Operation
Optional Interface:
 Compliant LAN
IEEE488.2 SCPI (GPIB) Multi-drop
Isolated Analog Programming

RS-485 EIA/TIA-568A (RJ-45) Shield Ground L=50cm GEN/RJ45
* Included with power supply
Power Supply Identification / Accessories How to order
    5kW  |  GENESYS™  |  7
POWER
A A A
NOTE 2
NOTE 1
3 Phase Input Connector
NOTE 2
Outline Drawing Genesys™ 5kW Units
8     |    GENESYS™    |    5kW
POWER
A A A
NOTE 2
NOTE 1
3 Phase Input Connector
NOTE 2
NOTE
1. Bus bars for 8V to 100V models (shown)
Wire clamp connector for 150V to 600V models
2. Plug connectors included with the power supply
3. Chassis slides mounting holes #10-32 marked "A"
GENERAL DEVICES P/N: C-300-S-116 or equivalent
    5kW  |  GENESYS™  |  9
JAPAN
TDK-Lambda Corporation
International Sales Divison
Nittetsu Bldg. 6F, 1-13-1 Nihonbashi, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 103-0027, Japan
Tel:  +81-3-5201-7175
Fax: +81-3-5201-7287
CHINA
Shanghai Branch of Wuxi TDK-Lambda Electronic Co. Ltd.
28F, Xingyuan Technology Building No.418, Guiping Road,
Shanghai, China 200233
Tel: +86-21-6485-0777 Fax: +86-21-6485-0666
www. cn.tdk-lambda.com
Beijing Branch of Wuxi TDK-Lambda Electronic Co. Ltd.
Room 12B11-12B12, Unit 7 DACHENG SQUARE, No.28
Xuanwumenxi Street, Xuanwu District Beijing, 100053, CHINA
Tel: +86-10-6310-4872  Fax: +86-10-6310-4874
www. cn.tdk-lambda.com
Shenzhen Branch of Wuxi TDK-Lambda Electronics Co.Ltd.
Room 4302, Excellence Times Square Building,
4068 Yi Tian Road, Futian District,
Shenzhen, China 518048
Tel: +86 -755-83588261  Fax: +86 -755-83588260
www. cn.tdk-lambda.com
KOREA
TDK-Lambda Corporation Seoul Office
8F Songnam Bldg, 1358-6, Seocho-Dong,
Seocho-Gu, Seoul, 137-862 KOREA
Tel: +82-2-3473-7051
Fax: +82-2-3472-9137
SINGAPORE
TDK-Lambda Singapore Pte.Ltd.
Blk 1008 Toa Payoh North # 07-01/03
Singapore 318996
Tel: +65-6251-7211
Fax: +65-6250-9171
INDIA
TDK - LAMBDA Singapore Pte Ltd (India Branch)
No.989, 1st Cross, 2nd Floor, 13th Main,
HAL 2nd Stage, Bangalore, Karnataka, India  – 560 008
Tel:  +91-80-43550 500
Fax:  +91-80-43550 501